
950 Maidu Avenue, Suite 200
Nevada City, CA 95959-8617

(530) 265-1480
Fax: (530) 265-9836
bdofsupervisors@

nevadacountyca.gov

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details

File #: SR 21-0054

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

In control: Planning Department

On agenda: 1/26/2021

Title: Resolution authorizing application for, and receipt of, Local Government Planning Support Grant
Program (LGPSGP), Regional Early Action Planning Grant funds in the maximum amount of
$462,699, and authorizing the Planning Director to execute the Allocation Application, Standard
Agreement, and all other documents required or deemed necessary to secure the LGPSGP
allocation.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Agreements (Contracts & Leases, etc.) (45), Grants Approved and Accepted (64), Planning Agency
(Board of Zoning Admin, Subdivisions, etc.) (46), State of California (Miscellaneous, Home Rule) (34)

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RES 21-018 Authorizing Application for Regional Early Action Grant Funds, 2. Staff Memo, 3.
Resolution LGPSGP application 1.26.pdf, 4. Draft Scope of Work-MLR ADU Workbook

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopted.BOARD OF SUPERVISORS1/26/2021 1 Pass

COUNTY OF NEVADA Printed on 7/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

