
COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Text

950 Maidu Avenue, Suite
200

Nevada City, CA 95959-
8617

(530) 265-1480
Fax: (530) 265-9836
bdofsupervisors@

nevadacountyca.gov

Resolution authorizing application for, and receipt of, Local Government Planning Support Grant
Program (LGPSGP), Regional Early Action Planning Grant funds in the maximum amount of
$462,699, and authorizing the Planning Director to execute the Allocation Application, Standard
Agreement, and all other documents required or deemed necessary to secure the LGPSGP allocation.

File #: SR 21-0054, Version: 1

COUNTY OF NEVADA Printed on 2/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

